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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country Name E-mail 

Argentina Cdr Alejandro Lucio José López snautica2@hidro.gov.ar 

Australia Mr Lynn Walton lynn.walton@amsa.gov.au 

Brazil Lt Cdr Vania Claudia de Assis vania@chm.mar.mil.br 

Canada Mr Michel Desparois michel.desparois@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

China 
Ma Zhongho 

Gao Wanming 

 

gaowanming@shmsa.gov.cn 

France M Alain Rouault alain.rouault@shom.fr 

India Cdr Y V Ramakrishna msis-inho-navy@nic.in 

IR of Iran 
Mr Ahmad Parhizi 

Mr Siavash Rezvani 

aph1360@gmail.com; aparhizi@pmo.ir 

siyavash.rezvani@gmail.com 

Japan 
Capt Hiroyuki Tanaka 

Mr Teruo Kanazawa 

tuho@jodc.go.jp 

kanazawa-r4w@jha.jp 

Norway Mr Trond Ski trond.ski@kystverket.no 

Oman, Sultanate of 
WO Mohamed Khamis al Raisi 

Lt Cdr Hilal Nasser al Riyami 
nhooman@omantel.net.om 

Pakistan Lt Manzoor Ahmed hydropk@paknavy.gov.pk 

Peru Cdr Ricardo Escobar Vásquez de Velasco rescobar@dhn.mil.pe 

Spain Cdr Alejandro Herrero Pita 

aherrpit@fn.mde.es 

ihmesp@fn.mde.es 

avisosihn@fm.mde.es 

Sweden Mr Svante Håkansson svante.hakansson@sjofartsverket.se 

Turkey 
Capt Ugur Karabay 

Lt Umit Gorur 

ugur.karabay@kiyiemniyeti.gov.tr 

umitgorur@hotmail.com 

United Kingdom 

Mr Guy Beale 

Mr William Van-Den-Bergh 

Mr Michael White (Observer representing AWNIS) 

guy.beale@ukho.gov.uk 

william.van-den-bergh@ukho.gov.uk 

michael.white@ukho.gov.uk 

United States 
Mr Peter Doherty (Chairman) 

Mr Chris Janus 

peter.m.doherty@nga.mil 

christopher.g.janus@nga.mil 

IHB Mr David Wyatt (Secretary) david.wyatt@iho.int 

   

WMO Mr Nick Ashton nick.ashton@metoffice.gov.uk 

Inmarsat Mr Vladimir Maksimov vladimir.maksimov@inmarsat.com 
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